T-LINE 100MM
Construction
Our T-Line range uses an opal tubular polycarbonate
diffuser with a hidden aluminium spine to suspend the
luminaire. The fitting is supplied with a 1.5 metre clear flex
as standard. The aluminium end caps are white as
standard but can be finished in RAL colours of your choice.
Typical Applications
Receptions, Meeting Rooms, General Office Areas, Task
Areas, Educational Facilities, Retail Units, Supermarkets,
and Hospitals.
Size Options
Suspension Track End Cap
Product
Code
LED
Wattage
Lumen
Output
Lumen/
Watt
Colour
Temp.
Size
TLE100/595 18W 2404 134 4000K 595mm
TLE100/875 27W 3602 134 4000K 875mm
TLE100/1155 36W 4803 134 4000K 1155mm
TLE100/1435 44W 6004 134 4000K 1435mm
TLE100/1715 53W 7205 134 4000K 1715mm
TLE100/1995 62W 8406 134 4000K 1995mm
TLE100/2275 71W 9606 134 4000K 2275mm
For optional features, please include the option code suffix with the
product code when ordering.
Size
L 595mm Ø 100mm